



This is to confirm that

Richard Adade

Published following article

Teachers' attitude towards online portfolio as a tool for professional development in the Hohoe municipality, Ghana

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 64-69

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed. ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that

Richard Osei Ampofo

Published following article

Teachers' attitude towards online portfolio as a tool for professional development in the Hohoe municipality,

Ghana

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 64-69

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

l

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Stephen Arhin Asamoah

Published following article

Teachers' attitude towards online portfolio as a tool for professional development in the Hohoe municipality,

Ghana

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 64-69

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Rexford Acheampong

Published following article

Teachers' attitude towards online portfolio as a tool for professional development in the Hohoe municipality,

Ghana

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 64-69

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

ISSN: 2320-9364

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Deborah Adjei

Published following article

Teachers' attitude towards online portfolio as a tool for professional development in the Hohoe municipality,

Ghana

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 64-69

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Impact Factor: 7.52

ISSN: 2320-9364

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-

Editor-In-Chief